Revenue

Financial Report
NTMA Golf League 2021

2020 Funds Carry Over Cash
2021 Dues Collected 96 @ $50 Each Player
Dues 1/2 Year $25 Each 1/2 year Player

50-50 Position Night #1

50-50 Position Night #2

50-50 Year end Tournament
Dues Returned

Website Sponsor Check (Culvers)

Total Revenue

Expenses

Position Night #1 Prize Payout
Position Night #2 Prize Payout
Year end Tournament Prize Payout

Banquet
Misc Costs Envelops, Tickets
Website Expenses Go-Daddy

Total Expenses

2021 Cash Carry Forward

Withdrawals

$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$2,800.00
$0.00
$35.00
$225.00
$5,160.00

$480.00

Deposits

$100.00
$4,800.00
$0.00
$140.00
$80.00
$270.00
$0.00
$250.00
$5,640.00



