Financial Report NTMA Golf League 2021

	· ·	Withdrawals	Deposits
Revenue			
2020 Funds Carry Over	Cash		\$100.00
2021 Dues Collected	96 @ \$50 Each Player		\$4,800.00
Dues 1/2 Year	\$25 Each 1/2 year Player		\$0.00
50-50 Position Night #1			\$140.00
50-50 Position Night #2			\$80.00
50-50 Year end Tournament			\$270.00
Dues Returned			\$0.00
Website Sponsor Check (Culvers)			\$250.00
Total Revenue			\$5,640.00
Expenses			
Position Night #1 Prize Payout		\$1,050.00)
Position Night #2 Prize Payout		\$1,050.00)
Year end Tournament Prize Payout		\$2,800.00)
Banquet		\$0.00)
Misc Costs	Envelops, Tickets	\$35.00)
Website Expenses	Go-Daddy	\$225.00)
Total Expenses		\$5,160.00)
2021 Cash Carry Forward		\$480.00)